Product specifications are subject to change without prior notice
Last updated 2025/1/10
FEATURES
․Intel® 12th/13th/14th Gen. Core™ i Processors with Q670E/R680E chipset
․Dual PCIe x16 expansion slots for dual GPU cards
․8 SATA (RAID 0, 1, 5, 10) supported by R680E/Q670E
SPECIFICATIONS
System CPU

Certification Safety CE/FCC Class B/RoHS/UKCA
Block Diagram
ORDER INFORMATION
Part No. Chipset Display Gbe COM SATA USB 3.2/2.0 M/E Key AMP TPM
AXMB-5120-A00 R680E 2 x DP, HDMI, LVDS/eDP 4 6 8 9/3 2/1 1 1
AXMB-5120-A01 Q670E 2 x DP, HDMI, LVDS/eDP 4 6 8 9/3 1/1 1 1
PACKING LIST
Part Number Description Quantity
AXMB-5120-AXX AXMB-5120 ATX Motherboard 1
7ABFIXL109B1 I/O Bracket 1
7W4000000130 SATA cable 1
7W6000000490 Serial cable 1
7SW1-M20035I1SN M.2 Screw 2